Types, sizes, surfaces.
Temco Deflection Rollers ULR
Temco Deflection Rollers ULRSaurer2
Deflection rollers ULR
Deflection rollers figure
3Temco Deflection Rollers ULR
Overview
Type Shell Adaptor
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Material Coat d1
[mm]
l1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
l2
[mm]
d3
[mm]
l3
[mm]
Material L1
[mm]
vmax
[m/min]
ULR34250-06 ** 34 250 CFRP Ø29.6 25.0 M8 20.0 Alu 275.0 750
ULR34250-07 ** 34 250 CFRP M12 15.0 SW24 125.0 St. 390.0 750
ULR34250-08 ** 34 250 CFRP XP 0198 Ø29.6 25.0 M8 20.0 Alu 275.0 750
ULR34250-09 ** 34 250 CFRP XP 0198 M12 15.0 SW24 125.0 St. 390.0 750
ULR34250-10 ** 34 250 CFRP Ø18.0 45.0 Ø21.0 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 293.5 750
ULR34250-11 ** 34 250 CFRP XP 0198 Ø18.0 45.0 Ø21.0 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 293.5 750
ULR34250-15 34 250 CFRP Ø18.0 75.0 Ø21.0 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 323.5 750
ULR34400-02 ** 34 400 CFRP Ø18.0 45.0 Ø29.6 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 443.5 600
ULR34400-E-03 ** 34 400 CFRP Ø30.0 15.0 M8 16.0 Alu 415.0 400
ULR36200-E-00 36 200 ALU anodized 200.0 400
ULR36400-E-00 36 400 ALU anodized 400.0 400
ULR39130-E-01 39 130 ALU hard-anodized Ø16.0 28.0 Ø22.0 135.0 M8 20.0 St. 293.0 400
ULR39220-E-01 39 220 ALU hard-anodized Ø16.0 28.0 Ø22.0 81.0 M8 20.0 St. 329.0 400
ULR39320-E-01 39 320 ALU hard-anodized Ø16.0 28.0 Ø22.0 31.0 M8 20.0 St. 379.0 400
ULR44200-02 ** 44 200 CFRP Ø20.0 50.0 Ø29.6 10.0 M8 20.0 Alu 260.0 450
ULR44250-04 44 250 CFRP M12 15.0 SW24 125.0 St. 390.0 550
ULR44250-11 44 250 CFRP Ø18.0 45.0 Ø23.5 23.5 M8 20.0 Alu 318.5 700
ULR44250-12 44 250 CFRP XP 0198 Ø18.0 45.0 Ø23.5 23.5 M8 20.0 Alu 318.5 700
ULR44300-02 ** 44 300 CFRP Ø20.0 50.0 Ø29.6 10.0 M8 20.0 Alu 360.0 450
ULR44400-05 44 400 CFRP Ø18.0 45.0 Ø29.6 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 443.5 650
ULR44400-06 44 400 CFRP XP 0198 Ø18.0 45.0 Ø29.6 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 443.5 650
ULR44400-08 44 400 CFRP Ø18.0 45.0 Ø29.6 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 443.5 450
ULR44400-09 44 400 CFRP PC915S Ø18.0 45.0 Ø29.6 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 443.5 450
ULR60320-00 ** 60 320 CFRP 54.5 22.0 M12 22.0 Alu 342.0 700
ULR60440-01 60 440 CFRP XP 0198 Ø29.0 85.0 Alu anodized 540.0 700
ULR60440-02 60 440 ALU hard-anodized Ø25.0 15.0 Ø35 120 M12 24.0 V2A 570.0 450
ULR60440-03 60 440 ALU XP 0198 Ø25.0 15.0 Ø35 120 M12 24.0 V2A 570.0 450
ULR60440-04 60 440 ALU hard-anodized Ø29.0 85.0 Alu anodized 540.0 450
** = Standard
Saurer Technologies GmbH & Co. KG
Engineered Bearing Solutions
Fuldaer Str. 19
97762 Hammelburg
Germany
T +49 9732 87 0
F +49 9732 87 310
Saurer (JiangSu) Textile Machinery
Company Limited
Shanghai Branch Company
36F, Tower B, The HQ
No. 100 Zunyi Road
Shanghai 200051
P. R. China
T +86 21 22262500
F +86 21 22262512
saurer.com
Su
b
je
ct
 t
o
a
lt
er
a
ti
on
s
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 ©
 J
un
e
20
19
 b
y
Sa
ur
er
 T
ec
hn
ol
og
ie
s
G
m
b
H
 &
 C
o.
 K
G
, E
N